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UPAZILA : NANGALKOT

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

15.08 8.65 3.88419872001 2.55Nangalkot-Doulkhar-Boxganj Rd. 0.00 28 45.18 0 0.006.50

8.50 8.50 0.00419872002 0.00Nangalkot - Khila Rd. 0.00 12 31.00 0 0.007.00

8.60 8.60 0.00419872003 0.00Nangalkot - Bangadda Rd. 0.00 10 19.52 0 0.007.15

16.90 16.90 0.00419872004 0.00Mahini-Boxganj Rd. 0.00 33 94.30 0 0.006.50

11.25 9.29 0.75419872005 1.22Dhalua-Kankirhat Rd. 0.00 20 19.25 6 6.804.40

2.30 0.65 0.70419872006 0.95Kakirtala-Juktikhola Rd. 0.00 3 5.50 0 0.003.20

10.76 9.01 0.00419872007 1.75Nangalkot-Tuguria Rd. 0.00 23 55.40 0 0.004.25

5.89 4.08 1.81419872008 0.00Boxganj-Satbaria-Gunbati Rd. 0.00 11 115.80 0 0.006.58

79.28 65.67 7.14UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 8 Nos. Road 6.47 0.00 140 385.95 6 6.80

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

6.45 3.70 0.00419873001 2.75Baiara-Manikmura  Rd. 0.00 6 18.20 0 0.004.50

3.65 2.09 1.56419873002 0.00Baiara-Omarganj Rd. 0.00 7 12.30 0 0.004.50

11.07 5.13 2.59419873003 3.36Nangalkot-Sreefolia-Bangadda Rd. 0.00 21 27.90 0 0.004.25

4.85 2.25 0.81419873004 1.80Doulkhar-Kamarhat  Rd . 0.00 5 13.30 0 0.003.00

2.60 0.00 0.00419873005 2.60Doulkhar-Battali  Rd. 0.00 8 7.85 0 0.003.60

3.50 0.00 0.00419873006 3.50Gomkot-BaroFatepur Rd. 0.00 4 3.60 1 1.203.50

1.61 0.76 0.00419873007 0.85Gomkot-Aliara Rd . 0.00 4 9.20 1 1.003.50

8.40 0.60 3.02419873008 4.78Adra-Volainbazar-Chatitala-Ghoramaidan-Manikmura 
Rd.

0.00 6 29.60 1 0.603.50

2.80 1.35 0.00419873009 1.45Adra-Merkot-Urukchail Rd. 0.00 7 18.40 0 0.003.50

7.25 3.85 0.65419873010 2.75Baiara-Mandra-Deovander Rd. 0.00 17 50.70 0 0.003.67

8.40 1.18 0.00419873011 7.22Nangalkot-Merkot-Ludua  Rd. 0.00 8 18.24 0 0.003.67

2.80 1.21 0.43419873012 1.16Sreefolia Dr.Jobeda Hannan Rd. 0.00 6 11.00 2 1.203.50

4.10 0.50 0.00419873013 3.60Peria-Tulagaon-Makrabpur Bazar Rd. 0.00 4 5.40 3 0.003.05

3.40 0.00 0.00419873014 3.40Dubai Bazar Boxganj Rd. 0.00 5 4.80 1 1.403.40

3.31 0.00 0.90419873015 2.41Gomkot-Tilip-BaroFatepur Rd. 0.00 4 3.70 4 4.003.60

2.35 0.00 0.00419873016 2.35Baiara-JoddaBazar Rd. 0.00 5 6.40 0 0.004.00

76.54 22.61 9.96UNION ROAD TOTAL: 16 Nos. Road 43.98 0.00 117 240.59 13 9.40

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

5.60 3.18 0.00419874001 2.42Nangalkot-Peria-Padua Rd. 0.00 16 16.15 0 0.004.40

2.80 0.00 0.00419874002 2.80Nangalkot-Makrabpur  By pass  Rd. 0.00 4 7.80 0 0.003.00

4.20 0.00 0.00419874003 4.20Nangalkot-Banghar Rd . 0.00 5 2.25 0 0.003.25

7.25 1.35 1.50419874004 4.40 MakrabpurBazar-JorPukuria-UttarMahini  Rd. 0.00 11 16.30 0 0.003.00

7.00 0.00 0.00419874005 7.00Makrabpur - Hesakhal Rd. 0.00 13 15.45 0 0.003.40

5.70 0.00 0.00419874006 5.70Tua-Hesakhal Rd. 0.00 6 9.00 0 0.003.00

4.05 0.00 0.00419874007 4.05Mandra-Sabitra Rd. 0.00 9 10.40 0 0.003.00

5.95 0.00 0.00419874008 5.95Kodalia-Gotrashal Rd. 0.00 9 8.90 0 0.003.00

5.60 0.00 0.00419874009 5.60Daudpur-Patoar Rd. 0.00 12 13.50 0 0.003.00

4.21 0.00 0.00419874010 4.21Patoar-Bagmara Rd. 0.00 9 10.00 0 0.003.00

8.00 0.77 0.00419874011 7.23Rajapara-Chadiabazar-Manikmura Rd. 0.00 13 58.50 1 15.003.80

6.50 0.00 0.00419874012 6.50Nangalkot-Shahedapur Rd. 0.00 13 15.16 0 0.003.05

3.60 0.00 0.00419874013 3.60Dhatiswar-Batupara  Rd. 0.00 5 6.30 0 0.003.00

2.75 0.00 0.00419874014 2.75Daudpur-Aziapara-Merkot Rd. 0.00 4 3.80 0 0.002.76

3.50 0.00 0.00419874015 3.50Daudpur-Chowguri Rd. 0.00 4 3.70 0 0.003.00

2.55 0.00 0.00419874016 2.55Patoar Madrasha-Chowguri Rd. 0.00 6 5.80 0 0.003.60

2.40 0.00 0.00419874017 2.40Maghua-seziara Bazar Rd. 0.00 5 5.90 0 0.003.65

5.95 0.00 0.00419874018 5.95TezerBazar-SeziaraBazar Rd. 0.00 8 9.90 0 0.003.66

4.80 0.00 0.00419874019 4.80Mannara-Bagra Rd. 0.00 6 6.30 0 0.002.80

4.60 0.00 0.00419874020 4.60Dhalua-Maghua Rd. 0.00 5 5.50 0 0.002.50
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3.58 0.00 0.00419874021 3.58Jeniara-Maghua Rd. 0.00 4 4.50 0 0.003.00

1.80 0.00 0.00419874022 1.80Badarpur-Maghua Rd. 0.00 3 3.80 0 0.002.50

1.19 0.00 0.00419874023 1.19Mannara-Makimpur Rd. 0.00 3 2.70 0 0.002.76

2.00 0.00 0.00419874024 2.00Porikot-Shampur- Rd. 0.00 2 95.00 0 0.003.65

3.78 0.00 0.00419874025 3.78Bangadda-Angurkhol Rd. 0.00 5 4.70 0 0.003.05

1.00 0.00 0.00419874026 1.00Bangadda-Hasiara-Koiardhari Rd. 0.00 3 3.20 0 0.003.04

2.15 0.00 0.00419874027 2.15Nurpur-Beri Rd. 0.00 4 4.90 0 0.002.76

2.90 0.00 0.00419874028 2.90Nurpur-Kadoba Rd. 0.00 5 5.50 0 0.002.40

0.90 0.00 0.00419874029 0.90Kadoba-RamarBag Rd. 0.00 3 2.70 0 0.002.50

3.56 0.00 0.00419874031 3.56Nurpur-ChotoSangiswar-Gobindapur Rd. 0.00 6 7.30 0 0.002.76

2.50 0.00 0.00419874032 2.50Nurpur-Gobindapur Rd. 0.00 3 3.80 0 0.002.50

1.20 0.00 0.00419874033 1.20Nasratpur-Darachow Rd. 0.00 3 3.50 0 0.003.00

1.70 0.00 0.00419874034 1.70Bangadda-Charjania Rd. 0.00 3 4.20 0 0.002.76

3.22 0.00 0.60419874035 2.62Bangadda-Gandhachi-Shampur Rd. 0.00 6 6.20 0 0.003.00

2.40 0.00 0.00419874036 2.40Porikot-Joggashal-Raikot Rd. 0.00 3 3.50 0 0.002.76

1.05 0.00 0.00419874037 1.05Hasiara-Nurpur Rd. 0.00 3 3.40 0 0.002.45

2.70 0.00 0.00419874038 2.70Kadoba-KorerVomra-Nurpur Rd. 0.00 4 4.50 0 0.003.00

7.40 5.95 0.80419874039 0.65Mandra-Narandia Rd. 0.00 10 130.70 0 0.003.30

1.75 0.00 0.00419874040 1.75Hasanpur-Gorakmura Rd. 0.00 4 4.50 0 0.002.76

3.60 2.70 0.90419874041 0.00MiaBazar-Bat tali  Rd. 0.00 6 9.50 0 0.002.80

1.52 0.00 0.00419874042 1.52SarkarBazar-Moreswar-Gorakmura Rd. 0.00 3 3.30 0 0.002.76

2.50 0.00 0.00419874043 2.50MiaBazar-Changara-Sreehaswa  Rd. 0.00 3 3.00 0 0.002.50

2.35 0.00 0.00419874044 2.35Gomkot-Tilip Madrasha Rd. 0.00 5 5.50 0 0.002.76

5.20 2.70 0.00419874045 2.50MannaraBazar to Badarpur  Rd. via Mannara village . 0.00 6 7.10 0 0.003.66

3.00 0.00 0.00419874046 3.00Batupara-MiaBazar Rd. 0.00 4 4.10 0 0.002.76

1.00 0.00 0.00419874047 1.00BaroFatepur-Keshtala Rd. 0.00 3 3.20 0 0.002.80

3.50 0.00 0.00419874048 3.50Changora-Shingaria Rd. 0.00 5 5.30 0 0.002.76

2.50 0.00 0.00419874049 2.50Gomkot-Chandaish  Rd. 0.00 4 4.20 0 0.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00419874050 2.00Khatachow-Bishnupur Rd. 0.00 3 3.20 0 0.002.50

1.35 0.70 0.15419874051 0.50Hasanpur-Pochoir Rd. 0.00 3 5.40 2 2.002.80

2.50 0.00 0.00419874052 2.50Pochoir-Moreshwar Rd. 0.00 4 3.80 0 0.002.76

2.25 0.00 0.00419874053 2.25Batupara-Tilip Rd. 0.00 4 3.60 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00419874054 2.50Telpai-Badarpur Rd. 0.00 3 3.30 0 0.002.76

2.95 0.35 0.00419874055 2.60Mokora-Moreshwar-Charitupa Rd. 0.00 2 9.50 0 0.002.90

1.70 0.00 0.00419874056 1.70Gomkot-Khatachow-Bagmara  Rd. 0.00 3 2.60 0 0.002.50

3.50 0.00 0.00419874057 3.50Mokora-Korakot Rd. 0.00 6 7.80 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00419874058 3.50Tilip-Tulatali Rd. 0.00 5 6.20 0 0.002.50

2.90 0.00 0.00419874059 2.90Biroli-Porkora-Charitupa Rd. 0.00 4 6.00 0 0.002.76

2.60 0.00 0.00419874060 2.60Aliara-Mokora-Maghua Rd. 0.00 5 6.20 0 0.002.45

5.17 1.22 0.90419874061 3.05Ghoramaidan-Goharua-Nischintapur-Kamarhat Rd. 0.00 13 51.90 0 0.003.20

2.30 0.00 0.00419874062 2.30Naogoda-Patoar Rd. 0.00 4 4.60 0 0.002.80

4.50 0.00 0.00419874063 4.50JoddaBazar-Mandra Rd. 0.00 6 8.70 0 0.002.76

2.15 0.54 0.48419874064 1.13JoddaBazar-Kashipur Rd. 0.00 4 3.90 0 0.003.00

2.10 2.10 0.00419874065 0.00Baiara Bazar-Shankarpur Rd. 0.00 3 5.30 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00419874066 1.50Ashirpar-Goharua Rd. 0.00 3 3.80 0 0.002.80

2.00 0.00 0.00419874067 2.00ManikMura-Gazaria-Nishintapur-Sondail  Rd. 0.00 3 3.20 0 0.002.76

2.25 0.00 0.00419874068 2.25Shankarpur-Hasanpur-Noapara Rd. 0.00 5 5.50 0 0.002.35

3.30 0.00 0.00419874069 3.30Rajapara-Sreehaswa-Narayonkot Rd. 0.00 4 3.60 0 0.002.80

1.95 0.00 0.00419874070 1.95Bahura Bazar-Mandra Bazar Rd. 0.00 3 4.00 0 0.002.76

1.25 0.00 0.00419874071 1.25Amtali-Changora-Kashipur Rd. 0.00 3 3.30 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00419874072 2.50Bahura Khandakar Bari - Narayankot Rd. 0.00 4 5.60 0 0.002.60

2.52 2.00 0.00419874073 0.52ShehorCheorabazar-Seziara rd. 0.00 5 8.20 0 0.003.20

1.51 0.00 0.60419874074 0.91Shankarpur-Kashipur Rd. 0.00 4 10.50 0 0.003.00

2.25 0.00 0.00419874075 2.25Shankarpur-Dhuriara Rd. 0.00 4 4.80 0 0.002.76

1.15 0.00 0.20419874076 0.95Goharua - Nischintapur Rd 0.00 3 14.50 0 0.002.50

5.55 0.00 0.00419874077 5.55Narayankot-Hasanpur Rd. 0.00 5 6.60 0 0.002.80

2.50 0.00 0.00419874078 2.50Baiara-Hasanpur-Shankarpur Rd. 0.00 3 2.60 0 0.002.76
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1.55 0.00 0.00419874079 1.55Shaktali-Chadia bazar Rd. 0.00 3 3.70 0 0.003.37

2.75 0.00 0.00419874080 2.75Satbaria-Topoban Rd. 0.00 3 7.50 0 0.002.50

4.58 1.70 0.00419874081 2.88Shuvapur-Satbaria Rd. 0.00 6 87.20 0 0.003.22

3.31 0.50 0.00419874084 2.81Jeniara-Masimpur Rd. 0.00 6 12.10 0 0.003.00

3.05 3.05 0.00419874085 0.00Bishnupur-Hasanpur Rd. 0.00 6 11.50 0 0.003.00

7.00 0.00 0.00419874086 7.00BhulainBazar-Belghar-Urukchail Rd. 0.00 7 7.70 0 0.003.50

2.83 0.40 0.67419874087 1.76Urukchail-Hesakhal- Batura Rd. 0.00 4 15.40 0 0.003.06

3.36 0.00 0.00419874088 3.36Volain Bazar-Kakirtala-Pujkara Rd. 0.00 3 3.80 0 0.003.20

7.16 0.00 0.00419874089 7.16Tuguria-Manikmura Rd. 0.00 7 9.40 0 0.002.50

1.20 0.00 0.00419874090 1.20Pujkara-Taltala Rd. 0.00 3 4.70 0 0.003.00

2.36 0.00 0.00419874091 2.36Padua-Chatitala Rd. 0.00 3 4.50 0 0.002.80

2.35 0.00 0.00419874092 2.35Gorkata-Pucca Sarak -Kalachow-Karpati Rd. 0.00 4 5.40 0 0.003.50

2.75 0.00 0.00419874093 2.75Aliganj Bazar-Gorkata-Chadia bazar Rd. 0.00 4 5.80 0 0.002.90

2.90 0.00 0.00419874094 2.90Maghua-Kakirtala-Chatitala Rd. 0.00 3 5.20 0 0.002.55

6.70 0.00 0.80419874095 5.90Binoyghar-Chadia bazar-Omarganj Rd. 0.00 5 18.50 0 0.004.60

2.30 0.00 0.00419874096 2.30Pujkora-Tuguria Rd. 0.00 3 3.80 0 0.002.80

2.90 0.00 0.00419874097 2.90Shaktali-Hiazora-Patwar Rd. 0.00 3 4.90 0 0.002.90

1.20 0.00 0.00419874098 1.20Ashwadia-Shaktali-Dhanura Rd. 0.00 2 2.90 0 0.003.00

2.25 0.00 0.00419874099 2.25Chanpur-Madhabpur Rd. 0.00 3 4.20 0 0.002.75

3.75 0.00 0.00419874100 3.75BaroFulgaon-Shaktali - Kakirtala  Rd. 0.00 3 3.80 0 0.002.18

2.10 0.00 0.00419874101 2.10Maghua-Gangaria-Peria Bazar Rd. 0.00 3 5.90 0 0.002.80

1.50 0.00 0.00419874102 1.50Tulagaon-BaroFulgaon Rd. 0.00 2 3.50 0 0.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00419874104 2.00Munshikalamia-BaroSangiswar Rd. 0.00 3 4.90 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00419874105 2.50Doulatpur-Jorpukuria  Rd. 0.00 3 4.90 0 0.002.80

1.50 0.00 0.00419874106 1.50Madhabpur-Asharkota  Rd. 0.00 3 4.70 0 0.002.80

1.00 0.00 0.00419874107 1.00Jorkhoma-Doulatpur Rd. 0.00 2 2.90 0 0.002.76

2.50 0.00 0.00419874108 2.50Jorkhoma-Kakirtala-Munshikalamia Rd. 0.00 3 4.10 0 0.002.80

3.00 0.00 0.00419874109 3.00Doulatpur-Shibpur Rd. 0.00 3 4.50 0 0.002.25

1.00 0.00 0.00419874110 1.00Madhabpur-Shalukia-Sreefolia Rd. 0.00 3 3.00 0 0.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00419874111 2.00Chanpur-Koia  Rd. 0.00 3 4.70 0 0.002.76

2.50 0.00 0.00419874112 2.50KoiaMasjid-Shibpur  Rd. 0.00 3 4.50 0 0.002.50

4.00 0.00 0.00419874113 4.00Jorpukuria-Olipur Rd. 0.00 4 6.90 0 0.002.40

1.65 1.00 0.65419874114 0.00Sreehaswa bazar-Rajapara Rd. 0.00 2 1.80 0 0.003.66

2.50 1.13 0.00419874116 1.37Shuvapur-Barokali-Gandapur  Rd. 0.00 4 6.80 0 0.002.80

2.40 0.00 0.00419874117 2.40Boxganj-Chanpur  Rd. 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.002.76

0.90 0.90 0.00419874118 0.00Austagram-Chanpur Rd. 0.00 3 4.10 0 0.002.76

3.05 1.35 0.00419874119 1.70Mannara-Chowkuri Rd. 0.00 6 9.50 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00419874120 3.50Shuvapur-Aziara  Rd. 0.00 3 5.10 0 0.002.70

2.30 0.00 0.00419874121 2.30Shuvapur-Kinara Rd. 0.00 2 3.40 0 0.002.70

2.00 0.00 0.00419874122 2.00Jiniara-Putijola Rd. 0.00 2 3.10 0 0.002.85

2.00 0.00 0.00419874123 2.00Singaria-Sijiara Rd. 0.00 3 3.60 0 0.002.85

2.50 0.00 0.00419874125 2.50Barokali-Masimpur Rd. 0.00 2 3.30 0 0.002.50

2.50 0.00 0.00419874127 2.50Malangchar-Modonpur  Rd. 0.00 3 5.90 0 0.003.05

2.20 0.00 0.00419874128 2.20Modonpur-Aziara  Rd. 0.00 2 3.40 0 0.003.00

1.85 0.00 0.00419874129 1.85Modonpur-Aliara  Rd. 0.00 3 5.10 0 0.003.00

1.60 0.00 0.00419874130 1.60Malangchar-Bashdanga  Rd. 0.00 2 2.10 0 0.002.85

1.45 0.00 0.00419874131 1.45Manikganga-Mannara Rd. 0.00 2 3.00 0 0.002.80

5.48 1.45 0.65419874132 3.38Kendra-Tetoia-Jhatipara -Purba Bampara Rd. 0.00 8 113.60 0 0.003.50

2.50 0.00 0.00419874133 2.50Mahini-Sharifpur Rd. 0.00 2 2.90 0 0.003.00

2.10 0.70 0.00419874134 1.40Olipur-Mantali Rd. 0.00 4 10.30 0 0.003.00

1.25 0.00 0.00419874135 1.25Mantoli Eidga-Pashim Bampara Rd. 0.00 2 4.60 0 0.002.85

2.20 0.00 0.90419874136 1.30Mantali -Basonda-Belta Rd. 0.00 3 4.70 0 0.003.00

2.40 0.94 0.00419874137 1.46Shantirbazar-Pipodda Rd. 0.00 5 4.15 0 0.003.00

2.65 0.00 0.00419874138 2.65LakkhiPadua-Sufua Bazar Rd. 0.00 3 3.40 0 0.003.00

1.45 0.00 0.00419874140 1.45Raikot-Shasharampur Rd. 0.00 2 2.20 0 0.002.90

2.86 0.00 0.00419874141 2.86Olipur-Tetoia-Barofatepur Rd. 0.00 2 2.50 0 0.003.00

1.60 0.00 0.00419874142 1.60Shantir bazar-Sufuabazar Rd. 0.00 2 2.70 0 0.002.90
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1.78 0.00 0.00419874143 1.78Mahini -Shibpur-Jorpukuria Rd. 0.00 2 2.90 0 0.003.00

1.75 0.00 0.00419874144 1.75Kharghar Pry. School-Raikot Nutan bazar Rd. 0.00 2 2.20 0 0.003.00

0.90 0.90 0.00419874145 0.00Mahini-Kukirkhil Rd. 0.00 3 2.70 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.55 0.45419874146 1.50Dubai Bazar-PirMohammad Bazar Rd. 0.00 2 2.30 0 0.003.20

3.75 2.98 0.77419874147 0.00Battoli-Vobanipur Rd. 0.00 4 4.30 0 0.003.00

1.90 0.00 0.00419874148 1.90DubaiBazar-Deovander Rd. 0.00 4 3.40 0 0.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00419874149 1.20EitPara-Kankirhat Rd. 0.00 2 2.90 0 0.003.00

1.60 0.00 0.00419874150 1.60NarayanVatua-Narachow Rd. 0.00 2 2.70 0 0.003.00

2.85 0.00 0.00419874151 2.85Doulkhar-Pirmohammad Rd. 0.00 3 4.30 0 0.003.00

1.45 0.00 0.00419874152 1.45Ashawdia-Kakoia Rd. 0.00 2 2.50 0 0.003.00

2.25 0.00 0.00419874153 2.25Kakoia-Joiag Rd. 0.00 2 2.10 0 0.002.80

1.20 0.00 0.00419874154 1.20Morgaon-Ashawdia Rd. 0.00 2 2.10 0 0.002.90

2.76 0.00 0.00419874155 2.76Kashipur-Badarpur Rd. 0.00 3 4.00 0 0.002.75

1.86 0.00 0.00419874156 1.86Doulkhar-Masimpur Rd. 0.00 2 3.00 0 0.003.00

1.30 0.00 0.00419874157 1.30Volakot-Ashawdia Rd. 0.00 2 1.90 0 0.003.00

1.87 0.00 0.00419874158 1.87Masimpur-Matiagoda Rd. 0.00 2 2.60 0 0.002.90

2.50 0.00 0.00419874159 2.50PirMohammad - Paikot. 0.00 4 3.90 0 0.002.50

1.85 1.15 0.00419874160 0.70PeriaBazar-Sreefolia Rd. 0.00 6 6.40 0 0.002.90

427.17 42.27 11.02VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 152 Nos. Road 373.88 0.00 639 1330.56 3 17.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

2.15 0.00 0.00419875001 2.15Adra-Padua  Rd. 0.00 8 11.00 0 0.003.05

1.75 0.00 0.00419875002 1.75Barotuguria-Merkot  Rd. 0.00 4 8.52 0 0.003.05

3.00 0.00 0.00419875003 3.00Malangchar-Tetoia Rd. 0.00 3 7.60 0 0.003.05

2.00 0.00 0.00419875004 2.00Jeniara-Boxganj Rd. 0.00 3 4.40 0 0.002.60

3.00 0.00 0.00419875005 3.00Boxganj-Badarpur Rd. 0.00 3 2.70 0 0.003.00

1.85 0.00 0.00419875006 1.85Tulatoli-Paschim Bampara Rd. 0.00 2 3.00 0 0.002.85

1.92 0.00 0.00419875007 1.92Padua-KorerVomra Rd. 0.00 4 3.90 0 0.003.00

1.65 0.00 0.00419875008 1.65Peria Bazar-Chanpur Rd. 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.003.00

17.32 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 8 Nos. Road 17.32 0.00 29 45.12 0 0.00

600.31 130.55 28.12NANGALKOT UPAZILA TOTAL: 184 Nos. Road 441.64 0.00 925 2002.22 22 33.20
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UPAZILA : MEGHNA

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

6.00 0.61 0.00419882001 5.39Mugar Char - Maniker Char Road. 0.00 7 223.00 0 0.004.00

6.40 4.00 0.00419882002 2.40Rampur-Manikarchar Road. 0.00 6 125.00 1 15.002.00

4.08 4.08 0.00419882003 0.00Chandanpur - Manikar Char Road. 0.00 1 10.00 2 40.004.50

5.02 2.45 0.00419882004 2.57Manikar Char -  Alipur Lanch Ghat Road 0.00 7 100.50 0 0.001.50

8.50 0.00 0.00419882005 8.50Vaterchar -Omrakanda - UZ HQ Road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 360.002.00

30.00 11.14 0.00UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 5 Nos. Road 18.86 0.00 21 458.50 6 415.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

2.87 0.00 0.00419883002 2.87Kashipur - Taltali Road. 0.00 1 12.00 0 0.002.00

4.75 0.00 0.00419883003 4.75Manikar Char - Kashipur Road via Karimabad 
Lastimanika.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.90 0.00 0.00419883004 2.90Chandan Pur - Tulatuli Road. 0.00 4 42.50 0 0.002.50

3.25 0.00 0.00419883007 3.25Chalibhanga - Barakanda Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

3.50 0.00 0.00419883008 3.50Tulatali - Upazila Connecting Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

17.27 0.00 0.00UNION ROAD TOTAL: 5 Nos. Road 17.27 0.00 5 54.50 0 0.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

5.20 0.00 0.00419884001 5.20Brahman Char - Shenngar Road 0.00 2 70.00 0 0.002.00

2.98 0.00 0.00419884002 2.98Luter Char - Shekergaon Road 0.00 1 10.00 0 0.001.50

1.50 0.00 0.00419884003 1.50Barakanda - Bhaorkhola Road 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.001.00

1.00 0.00 0.00419884004 1.00Rampur - Haripur Road 0.00 2 23.00 0 0.002.00

2.50 0.00 0.00419884006 2.50Kashipur - Kathlia Tirban Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

1.50 0.00 0.00419884007 1.50Manikarchar - Goubindapur Road 0.00 1 15.00 0 0.001.00

4.00 0.00 0.00419884008 4.00Rampur - Muzzafar Ali College - Baidanathpur Bazar 
Road

0.00 2 20.00 0 0.001.00

1.75 0.00 0.00419884009 1.75Tulatali - Tirchar Road 0.00 1 15.00 0 0.001.00

1.25 0.00 0.00419884011 1.25Barakanda - Sonakanda Road 0.00 1 20.00 0 0.002.00

3.00 0.00 0.00419884012 3.00Tulatuli Bazar - Khandargaon College Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

2.00 0.00 0.00419884013 2.00Balurchar - Kurarghat Bridge via Bramanchar 
Nawaghaw Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.50 0.00 0.00419884014 2.50Sonarchar Zalapara - San Naghar Bazar via 
Chaulaghata dakhinkandi.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.00 0.00 0.00419884015 2.00Joynagart Govt Pri School - Moheshkhula Doulat 
Hossain High School.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.00 0.00 0.00419884016 2.00Baharkhola North - Baharkhola South Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.50 0.00 0.00419884017 2.50Baharkhola South - Khirar Chak Bazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.00 0.00 0.00419884018 2.00Omrakanda Lunch Ghat - Bharathpur Nowaghaw Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

3.00 0.00 0.00419884019 3.00Baharkhola - Meghna Upazila Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.00 0.00 0.00419884020 2.00Bharathpur Nowaguan - Bahurkhola South. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.50 0.00 0.00419884021 2.50Char Kathalia River Ghat - Changakandi River Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

3.00 0.00 0.00419884022 3.00Sathghariakandi - Omrakanda Bazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

3.50 0.00 0.00419884023 3.50Luterchar River Ghat - Vitikandi River Ghat via Flash 
Shelter.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.00 0.00 0.00419884024 2.00Old Mohammadpur River Ghat - Mohammadpur Big 
Graviard via Mohammadpur Bazar Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.00 0.00 0.00419884025 2.00Hasnabad Upazila Connecting Road - Karimabad Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.00 0.00 0.00419884026 2.00Manikarchar - Bara Noagaon Govt Primary School 
Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.50 0.00 0.00419884027 2.50Barohazari - Changakandi Kurarpar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

3.00 0.00 0.00419884028 3.00Manikarchar - Baghai kandi via Zalerpar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.00 0.00 0.00419884029 2.00Boro Shapmara - Chandanpur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

3.50 0.00 0.00419884030 3.50Laxankhola South River Ghat - Taltali Bazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.00 0.00 0.00419884031 2.00Mugharchar - Taltali Bazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44
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2.00 0.00 0.00419884032 2.00Chalivanga Puran Ghat - Munsirgaon Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

3.00 0.00 0.00419884033 3.00Chalibhanga Bazar - Islampur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.50 0.00 0.00419884034 2.50Boraikandi village - Tulatali Bazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

3.00 0.00 0.00419884035 3.00Maisharchar - Boroikandi Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

81.18 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 33 Nos. Road 81.18 0.00 11 176.00 0 0.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

2.00 0.00 0.00419885001 2.00Sonarchar - Dakshinkandi Road 0.00 2 22.50 0 0.002.10

1.25 0.00 0.00419885003 1.25Barakanda - South para to Rampur bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

2.50 0.00 0.00419885004 2.50Chalibhanga - Nalchar (Via Farazi Kandi) Road 0.00 1 20.00 0 0.001.00

2.50 0.00 0.00419885006 2.50Tulatali Bazar - Ramprasader Char Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.000.75

1.50 0.00 0.00419885009 1.50Ramnagar Chayani - Pataliachar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

3.00 0.00 0.00419885011 3.00Umra Kanda - Khirarchar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

1.00 0.00 0.00419885012 1.00Mirzanagar - Baorkhola Road 0.00 1 12.00 0 0.001.00

1.74 0.00 0.00419885013 1.74Pararband - Char Kumira Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

1.50 0.00 0.00419885014 1.50Ramnagar Chayani Village Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 30.001.50

3.50 0.00 0.00419885015 3.50Gobindapur Sonarchar - Bramhmmanchar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

1.50 0.00 0.00419885016 1.50Sunarchar - Hasnabad Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.50 0.00 0.00419885017 1.50Alipur - Hijaltali Bridge via Karimabad Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.00 0.00 0.00419885018 1.00Sannagar Alipur Connecting Road - Khirar Char Bazar 
Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.00 0.00 0.00419885019 1.00Baidanathpur Bazar - Algi Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.00 0.00 0.00419885020 1.00Shibnagar - Baidanathpur Bazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

0.50 0.00 0.00419885021 0.50Shekergaon Primary School - Shekergaon Ashiali 
House Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.00 0.00 0.00419885022 1.00Shekergaon Ethon Miah House - Nawdhara Bridge 
Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.00 0.00 0.00419885023 1.00Madhabpur Juthpara - Boro Noagaon Connecting 
Road via Purba Noagaon.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.00 0.00 0.00419885024 1.00Manikarchar - Shikhirgaon Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.00 0.00 0.00419885025 1.00Boro Hazari  - Kashipur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.00 0.00 0.00419885026 1.00Jaypur - Uzanchar Noagaon Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.50 0.00 0.00419885027 1.50Chandanpur - Upazila tulatali connecting road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.00 0.00 0.00419885028 1.00Boro Shapmara - Durlabdi Connecting Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.25 0.00 0.00419885029 1.25Sathani Bazar - Chandanpur Tulatali Connecting Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.00 0.00 0.00419885030 1.00Tulatali Primary School - Kacharikandi road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.00 0.00 0.00419885031 1.00Chandanpur Pacca Bridge - Gopalnagar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.00 0.00 0.00419885032 1.00Chandanpur Maddhapara Mosque - Nuru Miah House 
Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.50 0.00 0.00419885033 1.50Radhanagar Uttar para mosque - Radhanagar Bazar 
Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.00 0.00 0.00419885034 1.00Laxankhola Care Road - Kathalia. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.00 0.00 0.00419885035 1.00Mugharchar School - Uttarpara Gudharaghat Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.50 0.00 0.00419885036 1.50Chalibanga Rob Miah House - Osman Miah House via 
Govt Primary School Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.00 0.00 0.00419885037 1.00Chalivhanga Bazar - Shaheb Ali House Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.00 0.00 0.00419885038 1.00Chalivhanga Madrasha - Chakar House Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.50 0.00 0.00419885039 1.50Chalivhanga Islampur - Paghari House Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.50 0.00 0.00419885040 1.50Titirchar Paschimpara - Shatani Khal Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.50 0.00 0.00419885041 1.50Shibnagar - Upazila HQ. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

50.24 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 36 Nos. Road 50.24 0.00 4 54.50 1 30.00

178.69 11.14 0.00MEGHNA UPAZILA TOTAL: 79 Nos. Road 167.55 0.00 41 743.50 7 445.00
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ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

11.17 6.22 2.00419892001 2.95Batakandi G.C.  -  Raipur NHW via Masimpur  Road 0.00 7 250.00 1 30.006.00

7.50 0.00 0.50419892002 7.00Daudkandi G.C. - Batakandi  G.C.  Via Mohanpur 
Launchghat Road. (UZR #191)

0.00 5 59.00 2 34.002.00

9.00 1.05 0.00419892003 7.95Gouripur-Jiarkandi-Bakhrabad Road. (UZR #189) 0.00 3 31.00 3 40.002.10

27.67 7.27 2.50UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 3 Nos. Road 17.90 0.00 15 340.00 6 104.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

3.65 0.00 0.00419893001 3.65Masimpur G.C.  -  Jhahapur UP Office Via Kalakandi  
Road

0.00 4 46.00 2 12.002.50

6.10 0.00 0.00419893002 6.10Bhitikandi UP Office(Dularampur  Bazar) -  
Panchpukuria G.C.  Road

0.00 2 12.00 4 45.002.00

4.00 1.50 0.23419893003 2.28Batakandi GC-  Keshabpur - Jagatpur  UP Office via 
Omarpur Road

0.00 5 53.85 0 0.002.50

6.57 0.00 2.30419893004 4.27Gazipur bazar -  Bhuiyer bazar (Mohanpur Launch 
ghat)  via Jagatpur UP Office Road

0.00 3 34.50 4 120.002.00

6.60 0.00 0.24419893005 6.36Karikandi UP Office   -  Bhuiyer bazar (Mohanpur 
Launch ghat) via Majidpur  Road

0.00 4 132.00 5 82.001.52

3.75 0.00 0.00419893006 3.75Lalpur bazar - Shibpur bazar  via Majidpur UP Office  
Road.

0.00 1 30.00 3 50.002.00

6.75 0.70 0.00419893007 6.05Karikandi UP Office  - Narayandia UP Office( Asmania 
Bazar) Road

0.00 1 18.00 4 47.002.25

6.75 0.00 0.00419893008 6.75Kalakandi UP Office (Masimpur Bazar) - Gazipur  
bazar  Road via Balarampur

0.00 2 75.00 3 63.002.25

2.50 0.00 0.00419893009 2.50Kalakandi UP Office  -  Bhitikandi UP Office  Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 52.002.00

8.00 1.10 0.00419893010 6.90Asmania  bazar - Jhahapur  bazar  via Bhitikandi UP 
Office Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

6.50 0.00 0.00419893012 6.50Batakandi-Raipur Road at Pangasia - Narandia UP 
office Road - via Balarampu  bazar

0.00 1 15.00 4 52.001.50

4.00 0.50 0.00419893013 3.50Saliakandi bazar  - Narandia UP office (Asmania  
bazar) Road via Raghunathpur .

0.00 3 80.00 2 36.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00419893014 2.00Batakandi - Raipur GCCR at Kadamtali- Bhitikandi UP 
office Road.

0.00 0 0.00 1 10.001.50

4.00 0.00 0.00419893015 4.00Majidpur UP office at Shahapur - Shahabiddi via 
Majidpur bazar Road.

0.00 0 0.00 3 70.001.60

4.50 0.00 0.00419893017 4.50Satani UP office (Barakawnia) - Mangalkandi -
Kalirbazar Road.

0.00 0 0.00 2 40.001.60

4.00 0.00 0.00419893018 4.00Satani UP office (Barakawnia) - Krishnapur via 
Charkumaria - Sarasatirchar Road.

0.00 0 0.00 3 60.001.80

2.50 0.00 0.00419893020 2.50Darikandi - Majidpur UP office Road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 35.002.10

5.00 0.00 0.00419893021 5.00Darikandi -  Narandia UP office Via  Gopalpur bazar  
Road

0.00 7 126.50 2 20.001.65

87.17 3.80 2.77UNION ROAD TOTAL: 18 Nos. Road 80.61 0.00 33 622.85 46 794.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

2.00 0.00 0.00419894001 2.00Karikandi - Manairkandi Road 0.00 1 15.00 1 15.001.75

3.20 0.00 0.00419894002 3.20Kalaigobindapur - Sri Narayankandi Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 42.001.90

2.60 0.00 0.00419894003 2.60Ziarkandi - Solakandi Road 0.00 1 21.00 2 38.002.50

4.00 0.00 0.00419894004 4.00Darikandi - Saliakandi Road 0.00 1 9.00 1 10.001.25

1.80 0.00 0.00419894005 1.80Moutupi - Yousufpur Road. 0.00 3 17.00 0 0.002.50

1.25 0.00 0.00419894006 1.25Gazipur bazar - Ulukandi Pry. School Road. 0.00 1 60.00 0 0.001.50

2.50 0.00 0.00419894007 2.50Khalilabad - Nayachar  South  Narandia   Road 0.00 1 36.00 1 10.001.85

1.85 0.00 0.00419894008 1.85Raghunathpur - Nayachar Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 7.001.20

3.00 0.00 0.00419894009 3.00  Kalakandi - Alinagar  Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.001.65

2.00 0.00 0.00419894010 2.00Kadamtali GCCR. - Haripur bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.001.60

2.00 0.00 0.00419894011 2.00Gabtali - 2nd Gobindapur Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.001.60

2.50 0.00 0.00419894012 2.50Baidderkandi - Rambadra Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 40.001.80
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2.50 0.00 0.00419894013 2.50Gazipur bazar - Manairkandi Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.001.95

2.00 0.00 0.00419894014 2.00Masimpur GC- Basania bazar Road 0.00 1 15.00 1 20.002.10

2.00 0.00 0.00419894015 2.00Shibpur - Chandnagerchar Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 50.002.00

2.50 0.00 0.00419894016 2.50Jagatpur UP office (Sagarfena)  - Kanainagar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 20.001.80

2.50 0.00 0.00419894017 2.50Kalakandi UP office - Kadamtali GCC Road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 40.001.80

2.50 0.00 0.00419894018 2.50Karikandi UP office - Rajapur Pry. School Road. 0.00 1 20.00 0 0.001.80

42.70 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 18 Nos. Road 42.70 0.00 10 193.00 22 334.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

2.00 0.00 0.00419895001 2.00Majidpur H/School - Moutopi Madrasha Road 0.00 1 16.00 2 26.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00419895002 1.00Satani Lanchghat - Satani P/School Road 0.00 1 3.00 1 8.001.20

3.50 0.00 0.00419895003 3.50Dularampur - Haiderkandi -Raghunathpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 21.001.10

2.00 0.00 0.00419895004 2.00Kala kandi Mohammad Ali market -Alampur Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 20.001.45

1.80 0.00 0.00419895005 1.80Kalakandi Mohammad Ali market - Abzalkandi WAPDA 
Road

0.00 0 0.00 2 20.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00419895006 2.00Nayakandi - Bagairampur Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 20.001.25

1.55 0.00 0.00419895007 1.55Tairakandi - Tulakandi Road 0.00 1 15.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00419895008 1.50Gopalpur bazar - Dr. Mossaraf H/School Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 20.001.50

1.20 0.00 0.00419895009 1.20Kalaigobindapur- Oicharchar Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 30.001.50

2.50 0.00 0.00419895010 2.50Gazipur - Kalakandi- Karikandi Road. 0.00 2 22.00 0 0.002.30

19.05 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 10 Nos. Road 19.05 0.00 5 56.00 13 165.00

176.59 11.07 5.27TITAS UPAZILA TOTAL: 49 Nos. Road 160.26 0.00 63 1211.85 87 1397.00
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